Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 124
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

13121412410855

13121412410856

13121412410857

13121412410859

13121412410860

13121412410862

13121412410863

13121412410864

13121412410868

13121412410869

13121412410871

13121412410874

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE ,
PAI NTER ( GENERAL)

Semest er 2

Name
AVAR PAL

BALJI NDER SI NGH

BHUPI NDER SI NGH

Bl TTU SI NGH

CHAMKAUR SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

GURPREET SI NGH

GURSEB S| NGH

HARJEET SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

JEEVAN SI NGH

LAL SI NGH

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

(R /20
(0145
(0136
(R /21
(0130
(0136
(R /24
(0132
(0132
(R /23
(0145
(0132
(R /15
(0135
(0134
(R /20
(0145
(0136
(R /12
(O /40
(0134
(R /21
(0133
(0124
(R /15
(0130
(0134
(R /19
(0138
(0134
(R /17
(0131
(0132

(R /22

)/ 15
)17
)/
) 14
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
) 14
)17
)/
) 14
)17
)/
)12
)/ 16
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/

)/ 15

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

(0133

(O /243

(0133

(0 /220

(0130

(0 /220

(0136

(O /243

(0136

(O /243

(0133

(0 /244

(0130

(O /242

(0 /45

(0 /220

(0133

(0 /207

(0133

(O /242

(0133

(0 /230

(0136

)/ 8

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 23

)7

) 22

)7

)/ 28

)9

)/ 25

)9

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 22

)/ 8

) 22

)/ 8

)/ 23

)9

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 124
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Regi stration No

13121412410874

13121412410875

13121412410876

13121412410877

13121412410878

13121412410879

13121412410880

13121412410882

13121412410883

13121412410885

13121412410887

13121412410888

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA
Br anch Name

PAI NTER ( GENERAL)

Senest er 2

Nane Mks. Qbt .

LAL SI NGH

MANDEEP SI NGH

MANI SH KUMAR

MANJEET SI NGH

MUKESH KUMAR

NEERAJ KUVAR

NI TI SH

RAJVEER SI NGH

RANJEET SI NGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANTI KUMAR

SATNAM SI NGH

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

(0137
(0126
(R/21
(0O /40
(0132
(R /27
(O /48
(O /34
(R/21
(O /40
(0130
(R /24
(0133
(0128
(R /19
(0138
(O /34
(R /33
(0135
(O /34
(R /22
(O /40
(0132
(R /32
(0135
(O /34
(R /27
(0150
(0126
(R /18
(O /45
(0128
(R /27

(0135

)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)/ 16
)/
)1 15
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
) 14

)/ 18

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(01242

(01739

(0 /230

(0 /42

(O /243

(0145

(0 /234

(O /36

(0 /234

(O /36

(0 /220

(O /36

(0 /224

(O 1/39

(0 /220

(O 1/33

(0 /243

(O 1/33

(0 /234

(0148

(O /242

(0148

(0 /224

) 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 23

)/ 8

)/ 23

)9

)/ 23

)7

) 24

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 26

)9

)/ 26

)9

)/ 23

)9

)/ 23

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 124

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er

S. No Regi stration No Nanme
13121412410888 SATNAM SI NGH

24 13121412410889 SATPAL SI NGH

25 13121412410890 SEWA SI NGH

26 13121412410891 SI RAJDI N KHAN

NOTE :

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE ,
PAI NTER ( GENERAL)

PATI ALA

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0132
(R /16
(01730
(0132
(R /33
(0130
(O /34
(R /30
(0O /45

(0 /38

)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 14
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(O 1/39

(01234

(O1/33

(0 /238

(O /36

(0 /239

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 23

)/ 8
)/ 25

)/ 8
)/ 24

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



